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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:32.96 505 F 09/03/19  Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2
2:36.61 471 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton C Beds SS 3
2:37.41 463 F 24/06/17 Biggleswade 18th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:37.91 459 F 11/03/17 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade C Beds SS 2
2:38.90 451 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon C Beds SS 2
2:42.31 423 F 19/06/16 Biggleswade 17th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:49.44 371 F 21/12/14  City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet Peterborough Bedford SS 3
2:51.07 361 F 10/05/14  Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
2:51.54 358 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
2:52.70 351 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
2:52.71 351 F 09/05/15 Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet Biggleswade C Beds SS 3
2:52.82 350 H 27/04/14  Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bedford SS 3
2:54.17 342 H 23/03/14  Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Bedford SS 2
2:57.87 321 H 03/03/13  Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Bedford SS 2
2:59.01 315 F 09/02/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Bedford SS 4
2:59.01 315 F 09/02/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Bedford SS 4
3:02.65 296 F 20/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
3:02.79 296 H 241112 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2
3:03.77 291 H 28/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bedford SS 3
3:09.43 266 F 24/11/12  City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2
3:12.87 252 H 12/05/12  Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
3:14.26 246 F 22/04/12 NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Bedford SS 3
3:24.84 210 F 21/0112 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
3:27.44 202 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Bedford SS 2
3:28.69 199 26/11/11 City of Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 2
3:33.10 186 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:38.90
2:36.61
2:32.96
2:37.41
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Date

03/11/19
26/10/19
09/03/19
24/06/17
11/03/17
30/10/16
19/06/16
09/05/15
2111214
10/05/14
27/04/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
03/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
20/01/13
24/11112
24/11112
28/10/12
12/05/12
22/04/12
25/02/12
21/01112
26/11/11
23/10/11

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Inspire; Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Leicester
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
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